
Page 1 of 2

Cotta Transmission Company LLC

26-Mar-14  01:30PM

Job: T-12527

Part:

Drawing:

Rev:
Lvl:

Component/

Material

Qty 

Per

Job Bill of Materials

Build_Designator Make

_Buy
Description LT

TR2059-59 SPLIT SHAFT PTO

TR2059-59 (F)

01A201  2002 BRODEND 26 FINISHED THD FULL  20  0

01A238  1003 BSPRING .420X.055X1.5  15  0

02TR3937B  1006 MSEALHSG  17  0

02TR4524B  1008 MFORK  32  0

02TR5186A  1009 MBRGKIT 368 9-43  8  0

02TR8520B  1010 MSEALHSG  21  0

02TR11889A  1011 BLEVER  30  0

0627376B  1013 MADAPTER-SPLINE  32  0

0616440B  2014 MKEY,3/4X1/2X1.2  22  0

0619122D  1015 MSEALHSG  20  0

0619128B  1016 MASSEMBLY-BRGKIT  8  0

0621317D  1019 MCARRIER-BRG  19  0

0622679B  1022 BSHIFT ROD  30  0

0622680B  1023 BCOVER  30  0

0622681B  1024 MCLUTCH  33  0

0627899B  1025 BSPACER  30  0

0622683B  1026 BSPACER  20  0

0622684D  1027 MSHAFT  37  0

0622685D  1028 MCLUTCH CAN SUB 0628639D  35  0

0622686D  1029 MFORK  15  0

0622687D  1030 BSHIFT ROD  40  0

0623639D  1031 MSEALHSG  23  0

0623917D  1032 MENDCOVER  21  0

0622690D  1034 MADAPTERHSG  17  0

0622692D  1035 MGEAR 43T  42  0

0622693D  1036 MGEAR 40T  40  0

0622694D  1037 MGEAR 43T  43  0

0622695D  1038 MSHAFT  34  0

0622696D  1039 MSHAFT  36  0

0623918D  1040 MSHAFT  30  0

0623919D  1041 MSHAFT  33  0

0623920F  1042 MCASE-DISCONNECT  47  0

0624165F  1043 MCASE  47  0

0623922F  1044 MCOVER  47  0

80AX120  30047 BHHCS 3/8-16X1-1/4 PLN G5  5  0

80AX167  14048 BHHCS 1/2-13X2 PLN G5  5  0

80AX175  6049 BHHCS 1/4-20X5/8 PLN G5  5  0

80AX209  6050 BSHCS 3/8-16X1-1/4 PLN  12  0

80AX263  6052 BSHCS 1/2-13X1-1/4 PLN  20  0

80AX406  3053 BSHCS 5/16-18X1-1/2 PLN  20  0

80AX440  1054 BSHOULDERSCREW 1/2X1/2 NYLOCK  5  0

80BX112  2056 BNUT-HEX FULL 1/2-20 PLAIN  5  0

80BX188  2057 BNUT-STOP 49NTE-242 1-1/2-12  10  0

80BX161  16058 BNUT-FLEXLOC 20FAF813 1/2-13  30  0

80BX172  1059 BNUT-STOP 49NTE202 1 1/4-12  10  0

80DX102  6061 BLOCKWASHER 1/4 MED  5  0



Page 2 of 2

Cotta Transmission Company LLC

26-Mar-14  01:30PM

Job: T-12527

Part:

Drawing:

Rev:
Lvl:

Component/

Material

Qty 

Per

Job Bill of Materials

Build_Designator Make

_Buy
Description LT

TR2059-59 SPLIT SHAFT PTO

TR2059-59 (F)

80DX104  30062 BLOCKWASHER 3/8 MED  5  0

80GX837  1064 BBRG CUP 493  63  0

80GX948  4065 BBRG CONE 482  120  0

80GX1633  1066 BBRG CONE LM48548  90  0

80GX1634  1067 BBRG CUP LM48510  63  0

80GX1427  4068 BBRG CUP 472  180  0

80GX1496  1069 MBRGKIT JLM714149 90KA6  9  0

80GX1498  1070 BBRG-NEEDLE TORR WJ-141816  40  0

80GX1610  1071 BBRG CONE 495S  182  0

80IX117  1073 BROLLPIN 1/4DIA X 1-1/4LG  5  0

80IX159  2074 BROLLPIN 1/2DIA X 1-1/4LG  20  0

80JX610  1075 BPLUG-3/4-16 O-RING  30  0

80JX10  1076 BELBOW 1X90DEG STREET BM  10  0

80JX776  1077 BPLUG-1 STL CSNK HEX HD PIPE"  10  0

80JX638  1078 BPLUG-1-1/16-12 O-RING  10  0

80JX892  1079 BPLUG-1/2-20 O-RING  10  0

80JX897  1080 BPLUG-1-1/16-12 MAG 7574051  20  0

80JX337  1081 BPLUG-3/8 STL CSNK HEX HD PIPE  5  0

80KX102  1082 BBALL-7/16DIA STEEL  10  0

80KX103  1083 BBALL-1/2DIA STEEL  20  0

80LX180  1084 BSETSCREW 3/8-16X3/8 HX CUP  20  0

80LX176  1085 BSETSCREW 3/8-16X1/2 HX CUP  5  0

0627765B  2086 BWASHER  20  0

80RX119  1087 BWASHER-SAE 1-1/4  5  0

80QX120  1088 BEXPANPLUG 1-1/4DIA STL  5  0

80SX109  1089 BSNAPRING 5100-175  20  0

80SX185  2090 BSNAPRING 5100-325  20  0

80SX375  1091 BSNAPRING EATON NAN450  15  0

80TX566  1093 BSEAL C/R 7443  30  0

80TX282  2094 BSEAL C/R 34861  20  0

80TX484  1095 BSEAL C/R 27269  30  0

80TX705  2096 BSEAL C/R 7414  30  0

80VX2254  1098 BBREATHER, 1 NPT"  60  0

80VX582  2099 BSHIM SET AL-20  40  0

80VX744  1100 BSHIM SET AL-22  40  0

80VX780  1101 BYOKEPIN CLEVELAND 2708 1/2-3A  25  0

80VX2195  1102 BNAMEPLATE  45  0

80VX1210  3103 BPLUG-9/16-18 O-RING  30  0

80VX1544  1104 BWINDOW-OIL LEVEL 1NPT"  20  0

80VX1692  1105 BTAG-OIL EMPTY  20  0

80VX1735  1107 BPLUG-PLASTIC  20  0

80VX2035  1108 BSPRING .420X.055X2.5  40  0

0627898B  1109 BSLINGER  45  0

80AX155  2110 BHHCS 1/2-13X2-1/4 PLN G5  10  0

0620577B  2111 BPLATE-LIFTING  30  0


